
8 January, 1965 .]

92402/1/65

To estimate the cost of an advertisement, count
nine words to a line ; heading, signature and date
being reckoned as separate lines.
All fees are payable in advance . Remittances

should be made by money order, postal note, or
cheque .

Where signatures are appended to copy for pub-
lication in the Government Gazette they must
appear in typewritten or block characters below
the written signature . Unless this is done, no
responsibility will be accepted by this office for
any error in the initials or names as printed .

The office at the Treasury Buildings, Perth, will
be closed each day between 1 p .m. and 1.45 p.m .

All communications should be addressed to "The
Government Printer, Station Street, Wembley."

GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, W .A.

	

57

By Authority: Alex . B. DAVIES, Government Printer

Page .
54

40-1, 54
49-52

31
40-1

37
36
36

54-5
43
36
55

36-7
38
31

Land Agents Act 32-3
Lands Department 38-40
Local Government Department 43-8
Main Roads 42
Metropolitan Water Supply, etc . 42
Municipalities 43-8
Native Welfare . . . . . . .. . . .. 38
Notices of Intention to Resume Land 42,
Partnerships Dissolved . . . . . . .. . . . . 55
Premier's Department 31
Proclamation 31
Public Service Commissioner 33-5
Public Trustee 55
Public Works Department 41
Registrar General 54
State Housing Act 40
Tender Board 53
Tenders Invited 41,53
Totalisator Board 54
Treasury 31
Unclaimed Money

	

55

SPECIAL NOTICE. CONTENTS .
Agriculture, Department of
Appointments

	

. . . .

	

33-4,. . . .

	

. . . .

	

. . . .31, 36-8,ADVERTISEMENTS .-Notices for insertion must
be received by the Government Printer at the
Government Printing Office, Station Street,
Wembley, or at the Main Hall, Treasury Buildings,
St. George's Terrace, Perth, BFFORE TEN
O'CLOCK a.m. on THURSDAY, or the day pre-
ceding the day of publication, and are charged
at the following rates:-
For the first eight lines, 15s .
For every additional line, ls. 6d .

and half-price for each subsequent insertion .

Architects Board-List of Persons Registered
Bank Holidays Proclaimed
Bush Fires Act
Chief Secretary's Department

	

. .
Commissioners for Declarations
Commissioners of Supreme Court
Companies
Country Areas Water Supply Act
Crown Law Department
Deceased Persons' Estates
Electoral
Health Department
Justices of the Peace




