Page.

SPECIAL NOTICE.

ADVERTISEMENTS.—Notices for insertion must ADVERTISEMENTS.—Notices for insertion must be received by the Government Printer at the Government Printing Office, Station Street, Wembley, or at the Main Hall, Treasury Buildings, St. George's Terrace, Perth, BFFORE TEN O'CLOCK a.m. on THURSDAY, or the day preceding the day of publication, and are charged at the following rates:—

For the first eight lines, 15s.

For every additional line, 1s. 6d.

and half-price for each subsequent insertion.

To estimate the cost of an advertisement, count nine words to a line; heading, signature and date being reckoned as separate lines.

All fees are payable in advance. Remittances should be made by money order, postal note, or

Where signatures are appended to copy for publication in the Government Gazette they must appear in typewritten or block characters below the written signature. Unless this is done, no responsibility will be accepted by this office for any error in the initials or names as printed.

The office at the Treasury Buildings, Perth, will be closed each day between 1 p.m. and 1.45 p.m.

All communications should be addressed to "The Government Printer, Station Street, Wembley."

			_~.				Lugo.
Agriculture, Departm Appointments Architects Board—Lis			 18 Reg	 31, 3 gistere	 33 - 4, 36	 6 - 8, 4	54 0-1, 54 49-52
Bank Holidays Procle Bush Fires Act	aimed 	l 					31 40-1
Chief Secretary's De Commissioners for I							37 36
Commissioners of S							36
Companies Country Areas Water	Sun		 rt				54-5 43
Crown Law Departm		p.,					36
Deceased Persons' E							55
Electoral							36-7
Health Department							38
Justices of the Peace	•						31
							32-3
Lands Department Local Government I	 Denari	 tment				••••	38 -40 43-8
***	Jopur.	01110110					
Main Roads Metropolitan Water	Supp	 ly, etc					42 42
Municipalities							43-8
Native Welfare							38
Notices of Intention	to I	Resum	e Lan	.d			42
Partnerships Dissolv	ed						55
Premier's Departmen							31
Proclamation							31
Public Service Comi	nissio						33-5
Public Trustee							55
Public Works Depart	ment						41
Registrar General							54
State Housing Act							40
Tender Board							53
Tenders Invited							41, 53
Totalisator Board							54
Treasury		••••					31
Unclaimed Money							55

CONTENTS.